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269300 Adams , Kelsie F 8 - X
242455 Allen , Sheadon F 10 2015 X
184627 Allison , Conner M 12 2013 X
268653 Ashley , Max M 9 2016 X
278946 Bailey , Ashlee F 11 2014 X
237499 Baker , Cameron M 10 2015 X
213415 Baker , Cole  M 11 2014 X
256110 Baker , Mason M 9 2016 X
171123 Bannister , Brycen M 10 2015 X
246279 Beckett , Rachel F 10 2015 C
171111 Beshear , Will M 11 2014 X
278908 Blane , JaMarius D M 9 2016 X
171407 Blount , Zaria F 10 2015 X
292645 Blount , Zaviere F 7 - X
209723 Boyd , Aisha F 9 2016 X
130450 Boyd , Amya F 12 2013 X/C
228288 Boyd , Derrin  M 10 2015 X
188789 Boyd , Jada F 9 2016 X
269305 Boyd , Kendall F 7 - X
261650 Branch , Tripp M 8 - X
171387 Brandon , Russel M 12 2013 X
259744 Brown , Kaylee F 8 - X
230197 Brown , Noah M 11 2014 X
279187 Bumphus , TyQuan M 7 - X
171283 Burke , Jamie F 11 2014 X
171113 Burns , Shane M 11 2014 X
225239 Bush , DeMarion M 9 2016 X
156568 Butts , Matteah F 11 2014 X
230344 Cansler , Shelton M 9 2016 X
271988 Carneyhan , Laura-Beth F 9 2016 C
156567 Carneyhan , Sarah Grace F 11 2014 X
290957 Cavanaugh , Bree F 8 - X
171392 Cavanaugh , Dylan M 10 2015 X
268685 Chambliss , Jacob M 9 2016 X
278950 Childers , Brandi F 10 2015 X
230225 Choate , Madi F 9 2016 X
130459 Clark , Cali F 12 2013 X/C
292646 Clayborn , Chris M 11 2014 X
188665 Clift , Camryn F 12 2013 X
184598 Cochran , Stone M 12 2013 X
211652 Conway , Kaitlyn  F 10 2015 X
146373 Cortner , Laurie F 12 2013 X
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230204 Cotton , Aaron M 9 2016 X
259741 Cravens , Nicole F 8 - X
116411 Crowley , Makenna F 12 2012 X
246281 Cummins , Jordan F 10 2015 C
171404 Curry , LeAsia F 10 2015 X
211654 Darnell , Makayla F 10 2015 X
99796 Darnell , Will K M 12 2012 X

199627 Davis , John M 10 2015 X
289894 Davis , Layton  M 7 - X
204294 Dixon , Hana F 8 - X
243304 Dockweiler , Chris M 9 2016 X
230202 East , Gabe M 10 2015 X
258682 East , Jude M 9 2016 X
271999 East , Zoie F 9 2016 C
171130 Engelbright , Belle F 9 2016 X
225242 Englebright , Max M 11 2014 X
184621 Feagan , Drew M 12 2013 X
242463 Feagan , Emma F 9 2016 X
259738 Felker , Allie F 8 - X
171110 Felker , Jase Ryan M 11 2014 X
176196 Fletcher , Laney F 10 2015 X
171400 Ford , Kelsey F 11 2014 X
171119 Forsythe , Warren M 12 2013 X
271994 Fox , Aryonna F 9 2016 C
130469 Fralick , Caitlyn F 12 2013 C
237505 Fralick , Cole M 10 2015 X
256111 Fraliex , Cayden M 9 2016 X
269332 Francis , Darien M 9 2016 X
224995 Franklin , Katie F 10 2015 X
130668 Freeman , Taely F 11 2014 X
156040 Frisch , Ryan M M 11 2014 X
130475 Gaither , Zach M 12 2013 X
156570 Giannini , Meridan F 11 2014 X
209720 Ginn , Maggie  F 9 2016 X
224993 Glover , Moshea F 10 2015 X
188787 Goffinet , Lucy Guier F 9 2016 X
213428 Goodaker , Adam M 11 2014 X
171403 Gray , Alexis F 10 2015 X/C
164917 Gray , Dylan M 11 2014 X
259022 Greenfield , Hannah F 10 2015 X
268773 Griggs , Abby F 8 - X
272004 Grimes , Kaylan F 9 2016 C
130481 Groves , Makenney F 12 2013 X
269333 Hagan , Josh M 9 2016 X
269303 Hall , Hadlee F 7 - X
268657 Hamilton , DeAryn M 9 2016 X
259000 Hammett , Jordan M 8 - X
268649 Hardy , Jordan  M 10 2015 X
237498 Harralson , Mitchell M 10 2015 X
196208 Harris , Dustin M 12 2013 X
241807 Hartley , Jarin M 10 2015 X
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123563 Hembree , Christopher D M 12 2013 X
173405 Henderson , Zavion M 12 2013 X
123834 Hendon , Gauge M 12 2013 X
171124 Henry , Michael M 10 2015 X
269342 Herrell , JJ M 7 - X
131081 Hodges , Seth M 11 2014 X
268650 Hollowell , DeEric  M 9 2016 X
261659 Hollowell , Majah F 8 - X
268663 Holt , Ben M 9 2016 X
242451 Hopwood , Brooklyn F 10 2015 X
285144 Hopwood , Cayden  M 7 - X
237502 Hughes , Jon Kelly M 10 2015 X
272062 Jackson , Ethan M 12 2013 C
131090 Jackson , Kristen Makena F 11 2014 X
284838 Jaggers , Jacey F 8 - X
237495 Jaggers , Joby M 10 2015 X
285146 Johnson , Riley M 7 - X
254541 Jones , James M 8 - X
218870 Keefer , Sarah Beth F 11 2014 C
130487 Kilgore , Benji M 12 2013 X
268689 Kilgore , Devin M 9 2016 X
225004 Kimbrough , Semaj M 9 2016 X
188778 Kinsolving , Jack M 10 2015 X
259743 Kirk , Emily  F 8 - X
108597 Knight , Ben M 11 2014 X
241862 Knoth , Campbell F 10 2015 X
230205 Lacy , Trace M 9 2016 X
268680 Lady , Jacob M 9 2016 X
130490 Lamb , Garrick M 12 2013 X
259740 Lane , Shelby  F 8 - X
230346 Li , Jie M 12 2012 X
116413 Litchfield , Chandra F 12 2010 X
209719 Littlefield , Sofie F 9 2016 X
268654 Long , Terris M 9 2016 X
278942 Lowery , Tyler M 8 - X
209718 Manley , Katlyn F 9 2016 X
213445 Martin , Jacob M 12 2013 X
211657 Martin , Makayla F 10 2015 X
204296 Mason , Madeline F 10 2015 X
209725 McConnell , Bella F 9 2016 X
184593 McDaniel , Dustin M 12 2013 X
241955 McDaniels , Morgan F 8 - X
241939 McEnaney , Kaylee F 8 - X
209712 McGregor , Makenzie F 12 2013 X
285147 McKinzie , Cody M 7 - X
272007 Merrick , Callie F 9 2016 C
268769 Mitchell , Olivia F 8 - X
237503 Morgan , Justin M 10 2015 X
230334 Morgan , Maddie F 9 2016 X
220515 Morris , Kara F 11 2014 X
272049 Mullen , Jay-Lynn F 9 2016 C
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188958 Mullen , Macey F 12 2013 C
284702 Nelson , Luke M 9 2016 X
228290 Newsom , Travis M 10 2015 X
155930 Nichols , Boyce M 11 2014 X
269335 Nichols , Shaun M 9 2016 X
209724 Nichols , Sid F 9 2016 X
225241 OCampo , Kaleb M 10 2015 X
268647 Olden , Trace M 10 2015 X
123963 Oliver , Bailey F 12 2010 X
184638 Orange , Clay M 12 2013 X
254549 Paredes , Isaac M 8 - X
254548 Paredes , Jon M 8 - X
243301 Paredes , Nathaniel M 10 2015 X
278938 Paris , Colin  M 8 - X
241969 Parker , Karsyn F 8 - X
199637 Parker , Oliver M 10 2015 X
131126 Peek , Carlie F 11 2014 X
188788 Perkins , Addi F 9 2016 X
184590 Perkins , Caleb M 12 2013 X
292647 Peters , Logan M 10 2015 X
171129 Phelps , Chasie F 9 2016 X
130652 Prowell , Karly F 12 2010 X
268774 Prowell , Kendall F 8 - X
108598 Ramey , Ty M 11 2014 X
284701 Ray , TJ M 9 2016 X
130655 Redfern , Adam M 12 2013 X
230222 Rennison , Karlie F 9 2016 X
284700 Riley , Adarius M 9 2016 X
228251 Riley , Jameer M 10 2015 X
184584 Riley , Javonte M 12 2013 X
99783 Riley , John Caleb M 12 2011 X

203697 Riley , Sydni F 11 2014 X
228279 Riley , Trel M 10 2015 X
269340 Risley , Andrew M 7 - X
290962 Romhill , Jourdan F 7 - X
184616 Rosales , Poncho M 12 2013 X
211658 Rowland , Grace F 10 2015 X
278939 Ryerson , Michael M 8 - X
278948 Schott , Addyson F 7 - X
188766 Schultz , Barett M 10 2015 X
155927 Schultz , Beckett M 11 2014 X
156039 Scott , Mitchell L M 11 2014 X
228289 Scott , Seth M 10 2015 X
171122 Shaffer , Collin M 10 2015 X
230335 Sharp , Shae F 10 2015 X
239953 Sherrill , Cole M 10 2015 X
188775 Sherrill , Josh M 10 2015 X
269226 Siebert , Becca F 9 2016 X
184581 Sizemore , Mikey M 12 2013 X
254544 Slayton , Seth M 8 - X
261655 Smiley , Cole M 9 2016 X
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289895 Smiley , Logan  M 7 - X
131133 Smiley , MacKenzie F 11 2014 X
241945 Smith , Madison F 8 - X
99776 Smurawa , Garek O M 12 2013 X

239965 Sperry , Cody M 9 2016 X
293135 Spikes , Jabrion M 7 - X
258681 Stallins , Blake M 10 2015 X
290963 Stallins , Illysa F 7 - X
268698 Stallins , Luke M 9 2016 X
184612 Stallins , Noah M 12 2013 X
224997 Staples , Emma F 10 2015 X
173411 Swatzell II, Maria F 11 2014 X
248416 Sweet , Mary F 8 - X
211659 Taylor , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
108596 Taylor , Will M 12 2010 X
123964 Tays , Lexy F 12 2011 X
242456 Tays , Savanna F 9 2016 X
171109 Thomas , Bryce M 11 2014 X
156572 Thomas , Dru Hadley F 11 2014 X
290961 Thomas , Kynady F 7 - X
268776 Thomas , Riley F 8 - X
237504 Thompson , Ben M 10 2015 X
269336 Thompson , Bryce M 7 - X
285150 Tinsley , Tristan M 9 2016 X
188635 Traylor , Allissa F 10 2015 X
131135 Traylor , Cameron M 11 2014 X
188791 Treadwell , Isiah M 9 2016 X
269341 Trimble , Hunter M 7 - X
224826 Twyman , Jovar M 12 2013 X
171115 VanHooser , Hunter M 11 2014 X
146367 VanHooser , Katie F 12 2011 X
258685 VanHooser , Tate M 8 - X
269338 Vivrette , Blake M 7 - X
292649 Wallace , Billy M 7 - X
285149 Walls , Colin M 7 - X
289893 Walls , Deonte  M 8 - X
285148 Walls , Dylan M 7 - X
268684 Warfield , Avery M 9 2016 X
184630 Warfield , Cameron M 12 2013 X
272051 Watson , Emma F 9 2016 C
155931 Wellborn , Darien M 11 2014 X
242429 Whalen , Taylor F 11 2014 X
272055 Wharton , Onia F 9 2016 C
232043 White , Kyreese M 10 2015 X
258683 White , Nick M 9 2016 X
254529 Wilkerson , Josh M 12 2013 X
171409 Wilson , Trinity F 10 2015 X
209722 Wynn , Audrey F 9 2016 X
218868 York , Hannah F 11 2014 C
116417 Young , Caitlin F 12 2013 X
196213 Young , Peyton F 10 2015 X
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238771 Zheng , Jin Hong M 11 2013 X
230203 Ziobro , Aaron M 9 2016 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Caldwell County (2016-2017)

Verification Code: 67c7b3650ac730d5563ea7e6de38fdca 2017-04-26 14:34:56
Digitally signed by David M Barnes (david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us)April 28, 2017 16:11:54 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Noah 
Burns, Shane 
Cavanaugh, Dylan 
Davis, John 
East, Gabe 
East, Jude 
Felker, Jase Ryan 
Gray, Dylan 
Harris, Dustin 
Hendon, Gauge 
Jaggers, Joby 
Lacy, Trace 
Parker, Oliver 
Ramey, Ty 
Stallins, Blake 
Thomas, Bryce 
VanHooser, Tate 
White, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Derrin  
Branch, Tripp 
Brandon, Russel 
Davis, John 
Fraliex, Cayden 
Gaither, Zach 
Harris, Dustin 
Hendon, Gauge 

X Redfern, Adam 
Riley, Jameer 
Riley, Javonte 

X Riley, Trel 
Scott, Seth 
Twyman, Jovar 
Wilkerson, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blount, Zaria 
Boyd, Jada 
Clift, Camryn 

X Curry, LeAsia 
Felker, Allie 
Ford, Kelsey 
Franklin, Katie 
Ginn, Maggie  
Glover, Moshea 
Goffinet, Lucy Guier
Griggs, Abby 
Jaggers, Jacey 

X Jones, Jaycee 
Lane, Shelby  
Litchfield, Chandra 
McConnell, Bella 
McDaniels, Morgan 
Parker, Karsyn 

X Staples, Emma 
Thomas, Riley 

Young, Peyton 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beckett, Rachel 
Boyd, Amya 
Carneyhan, Laura-Beth 
Clark, Cali 
Cummins, Jordan 
East, Zoie 
Fox, Aryonna 
Fralick, Caitlyn 
Gray, Alexis 
Grimes, Kaylan 
Jackson, Ethan 

X Jackson, Kristen Makena
Keefer, Sarah Beth 
Merrick, Callie 
Mullen, Jay-Lynn 
Mullen, Macey 

X Tackwell, Madison 
Watson, Emma 
Wharton, Onia 
York, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

Allison, Conner 
Ashley, Max 
Baker, Cameron 
Baker, Cole  
Beshear, Will 

X Boyd, Derrin  
Brandon, Russel 

X Brown, Anthony 
Burns, Shane 
Cavanaugh, Dylan 
Chambliss, Jacob 
East, Gabe 
Englebright, Max 

X Ennis, Collin 
Feagan, Drew 
Fralick, Cole 
Gaither, Zach 
Goodaker, Adam 
Gray, Dylan 
Hamilton, DeAryn 
Hardy, Jordan  
Harralson, Mitchell 
Hartley, Jarin 

X Hastings, Josh  
Henderson, Zavion 
Hollowell, DeEric  
Holt, Ben 
Hughes, Jon Kelly
Jaggers, Joby 
Kilgore, Benji 
Kilgore, Devin 
Lady, Jacob 
Lamb, Garrick 

Long, Terris 
Martin, Jacob 

X Martin, Sean 
McDaniel, Dustin 
Morgan, Justin 
Newsom, Travis 
Nichols, Boyce 
Olden, Trace 
Orange, Clay 
Parker, Oliver 
Perkins, Caleb 
Riley, Jameer 
Riley, Javonte 
Riley, Trel 

X Rogers, Jake  
Rosales, Poncho 
Scott, Mitchell L
Sizemore, Mikey 
Stallins, Luke 
Stallins, Noah 
Thompson, Ben 

X Tinsley, Trey 
Traylor, Cameron 
Treadwell, Isiah 
VanHooser, Hunter 
Warfield, Avery 
Warfield, Cameron 

X Welch, Devin 
X White, Kyreese 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brown, Kaylee 
Burke, Jamie 
Choate, Madi 
Cravens, Nicole 
Darnell, Makayla 

X Dearing, Ashlynn 
Felker, Allie 

X Flowers, Danielle 
Franklin, Katie 
Glover, Moshea 
Hollowell, Majah 
Kirk, Emily  
Lane, Shelby  
Litchfield, Chandra 
Rennison, Karlie 
Romhill, Jourdan 
Stallins, Illysa 
Staples, Emma 
Thomas, Kynady 
Young, Peyton 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Davis, John 
Knight, Ben 
Ramey, Ty 
Taylor, Will 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Knoth, Campbell 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bannister, Brycen 
Blane, JaMarius D
Bush, DeMarion 
Darnell, Will K
Dockweiler, Chris 
Forsythe, Warren 
Francis, Darien 
Frisch, Ryan M
Hagan, Josh 
Henry, Michael 
Hodges, Seth 
Kinsolving, Jack 

X Malone, Cameron 
Nichols, Boyce 
Nichols, Shaun 
Paredes, Nathaniel 

X Ramey, Ty 
Riley, John Caleb
Schultz, Barett 
Schultz, Beckett 
Scott, Mitchell L
Shaffer, Collin 
Sherrill, Cole 
Sherrill, Josh 
Smurawa, Garek O
Sperry, Cody 
Wellborn, Darien 
Zheng, Jin Hong 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Blount, Zaria 
Boyd, Aisha 
Butts, Matteah 
Carneyhan, Sarah Grace 
Crowley, Makenna 

X Dine, Alexsas 
Fletcher, Laney 
Freeman, Taely 
Giannini, Meridan 
Ginn, Maggie  
Goffinet, Lucy Guier
Groves, Makenney 
Jackson, Kristen Makena
Manley, Katlyn 
McConnell, Bella 
McGregor, Makenzie 
Morris, Kara 

X Seibert, Becca 
Siebert, Becca 
Smiley, MacKenzie 
Swatzell(II), Maria 
Thomas, Dru Hadley 
Traylor, Allissa 
Young, Caitlin 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bannister, Brycen 
Cansler, Shelton 
Cochran, Stone 

X Cummins, Madux 
Forsythe, Warren 
Hammett, Jordan 
Hembree, Christopher D
Henry, Michael 
Knight, Ben 
Redfern, Adam 

X Shaffer, Collin 
Taylor, Will 
Thompson, Bryce 

X Vo, Tri 
X Woosley, Benjamin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Coleman, Beth  
Dixon, Hana 

X Driver, Brittany 
X Drollinger, Alyssa  

Engelbright, Belle 
Greenfield, Hannah 

X Jones, Jessica 
Mason, Madeline 
Morgan, Maddie 
Morris, Kara 
Phelps, Chasie 
Sharp, Shae 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Blane, JaMarius D
Blount, Zaviere 

X Boyd, Derrin  
X Branch, Tripp 
X Brandon, Russel 
X Cavanaugh, Dylan 

Clayborn, Chris 
X Henderson, Zavion 

Hodges, Seth 
Kimbrough, Semaj 
Lamb, Garrick 
Li, Jie 
Martin, Jacob 

X OCampo, Kaleb 
Peters, Logan 
Riley, Adarius 

X Riley, Jameer 
X Riley, Javonte 

Riley, Trel 
X Samuel, Travion 
X Scott, Mitchell L

Sherrill, Josh 
Spikes, Jabrion 

Tinsley, Tristan 
X Traylor, Cameron 

Wallace, Billy 
White, Kyreese 
Wilkerson, Josh 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bailey, Ashlee 
Blount, Zaria 
Boyd, Amya 
Clark, Cali 
Curry, LeAsia 
Freeman, Taely 
Goffinet, Lucy Guier
Gray, Alexis 

X Oliver, Destiny 
X Parker, Karsyn 
X Thatcher, Christina 
X Traylor, Allissa 

Wilson, Trinity 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Sheadon 
Clift, Camryn 
Cortner, Laurie 
Griggs, Abby 
Mitchell, Olivia 
Oliver, Bailey 
Peek, Carlie 
Prowell, Karly 
Prowell, Kendall 

X Stewart, Rachel 
Taylor, Elizabeth 
Tays, Lexy 
Tays, Savanna 
VanHooser, Katie 
Whalen, Taylor 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Cartwright, Jake 
Gray, Dylan 
Hopwood, Cayden  
Johnson, Riley 
Jones, James 
Kimbrough, Semaj 

X Littlefield, Tige 
McKinzie, Cody 

X Moll, Daniel 
OCampo, Kaleb 
Paredes, Isaac 
Paredes, Jon 

X Riley, John Caleb
Slayton, Seth 
Tinsley, Tristan 
Walls, Colin 
Walls, Dylan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bumphus, TyQuan 
Lowery, Tyler 
Paris, Colin  
Ryerson, Michael 

X Thomason, Glen 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bailey, Ashlee 
Childers, Brandi 

X Oliver, Destiny 
Schott, Addyson 
Sweet, Mary 
Wilson, Trinity 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Cavanaugh, Dylan 
Cotton, Aaron 
Davis, John 
Davis, Layton  
East, Jude 
Jaggers, Joby 
Lacy, Trace 
Parker, Oliver 
Smiley, Logan  
Stallins, Blake 
VanHooser, Tate 
Walls, Deonte  
White, Nick 
Ziobro, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Mason 
Blane, JaMarius D
Branch, Tripp 
Davis, John 
East, Jude 
Fraliex, Cayden 
Hamilton, DeAryn 
Nelson, Luke 
Ray, TJ 
Riley, Adarius 
Scott, Seth 
Smiley, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Felker, Allie 
Griggs, Abby 
Jaggers, Jacey 

X Jones, Jaycee 
Lane, Shelby  
McDaniels, Morgan 
Parker, Karsyn 
Thomas, Riley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ashley, Max 
Baker, Cameron 
Cavanaugh, Dylan 
Chambliss, Jacob 
Fralick, Cole 
Goodaker, Adam 
Hamilton, DeAryn 
Hardy, Jordan  
Harralson, Mitchell 
Hartley, Jarin 

X Hastings, Josh  
Hollowell, DeEric  
Holt, Ben 
Hughes, Jon Kelly
Jaggers, Joby 
Kilgore, Devin 
Lady, Jacob 
Long, Terris 
Morgan, Justin 
Olden, Trace 
Stallins, Luke 
Thompson, Ben 
Treadwell, Isiah 
Warfield, Avery 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brown, Kaylee 
Burke, Jamie 
Cavanaugh, Bree 
Choate, Madi 
Cravens, Nicole 
Darnell, Makayla 
Felker, Allie 
Franklin, Katie 
Glover, Moshea 
Hollowell, Majah 
Kirk, Emily  
Lane, Shelby  
Rennison, Karlie 
Romhill, Jourdan 
Stallins, Illysa 
Staples, Emma 
Thomas, Kynady 
Young, Peyton 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bannister, Brycen 
Blane, JaMarius D
Bush, DeMarion 
Dockweiler, Chris 
Francis, Darien 
Hagan, Josh 
Henry, Michael 
Herrell, JJ 

X Hillyard, Brandon 
Kinsolving, Jack 
Nichols, Shaun 
Paredes, Nathaniel 
Risley, Andrew 

X Risley, Taylor 
Schultz, Barett 
Shaffer, Collin 
Sherrill, Cole 
Sherrill, Josh 
Sperry, Cody 
Thompson, Bryce 
Trimble, Hunter 
Vivrette, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Kelsie 
Boyd, Aisha 
Boyd, Jada 
Boyd, Kendall 
Ginn, Maggie  
Hall, Hadlee 
Littlefield, Sofie 
Manley, Katlyn 
McConnell, Bella 
McDaniels, Morgan 
McEnaney, Kaylee 
Nichols, Sid 
Parker, Karsyn 

X Seibert, Becca 
Siebert, Becca 
Smith, Madison 
Wynn, Audrey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Sheadon 
Conway, Kaitlyn  
Feagan, Emma 
Griggs, Abby 
Hopwood, Brooklyn 
Martin, Makayla 
Mitchell, Olivia 
Perkins, Addi 
Prowell, Kendall 
Riley, Sydni 
Rowland, Grace 
Taylor, Elizabeth 
Tays, Savanna 
Thomas, Riley 

Whalen, Taylor 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Mason 
Blane, JaMarius D
Branch, Tripp 
East, Jude 
Fraliex, Cayden 
Hamilton, DeAryn 
Nelson, Luke 
Ray, TJ 
Riley, Adarius 
Smiley, Cole 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Felker, Allie 
Griggs, Abby 
Jaggers, Jacey 

X Jones, Jaycee 
Lane, Shelby  
McDaniels, Morgan 
Parker, Karsyn 
Thomas, Riley 

Freshman
Volleyball

Feagan, Emma 
Griggs, Abby 
Mitchell, Olivia 
Perkins, Addi 
Prowell, Kendall 
Tays, Savanna 
Thomas, Riley 


